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VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLAIMS

ALEX HAMILTON

DAKOTA PUMP INC

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
GREGORY/DALLAS CHAMBER OF CO
GREGORY LANES

GREGORY PUBLIC LIBRARY
GREGORY TIMES-ADVOCATE
HEALTH POOL OF SD
INTOXIMETERS INC

JERRY'S ELECTRIC

KLEIN'S TRUE VALUE

KWYR AM

MARK FORTUNA

OFFICE PRODUCTS CENTER
PETTY CASH

BEST WESTERN RAMKOTA HOTEL
ROSEBUD ELECTRIC COOP INC
SD AIRPORTS CONFERENCE
STEVE MCDOWELL

TRIPP COUNTY WATER USER DIST
WM KROTTER CO

*xk% SCHED

TOTAL ***+

*rxkk REPORT TOTAL ***x*x

**% CITY OF GREGORY ***
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY
CLAIMS REPORT

REFERENCE

REIMB/RD ANNUAL MEETING PIERRE
LAPTOP COMP/SOFTWAR WELL CONTR
WATER TESTING

MM 2015 MEMBERSHIP DUES
CITY HOLIDAY GET TOGETHER
BOOKS
COUNCIL PUBLISHING
HEALTH INSURANCE
500 BREATH ANALYZER TUBES
ONE COVE HEATER
CLEANNG SUPPLIES/BULBS/LEVER
WEBSITE ADVERTISING
REIMB/RD WATER MTG/MILE-MEALS
TONER CARTRIDGES
REIMBURSEMENT
SD RURAL WATER CONF/MARK-ALEX
ELECTRIC PAYMENT
AL/MIKE REG TO AIRPORT CONFERE
REIMB/OFFICE CHAIR
MONTHLY WATER SERVICE CONTRACT
SEALANT

OPER: JK

VENDOR
TOTAL

PAGE

CHECK
CHECK# DATE

1

61.00
1,705.00
30.00
250.00
1,083.14

5,488.48

1,284.92



